
 
Valley Falls SITE Council Membership 

2020-2021 

Business/Community: 

1. Jayne Coleman ​jcoleman@kendallstatebank.com​ 945-3231(W) 945-3846 (H) 

2. Megan Turner ​turnerdesigns01@gmail.com 

3. Loraine Gentry ​hornetgentry@hotmail.com  

 

Teachers: 

1.  Nina Jepson ​nina.jepson@vfalls338.com  

2.  Seth Cooper ​seth.cooper@vfalls338.com 

 

Counselor: 

1. Stacy Cervantez  ​stacy.cervantez@vfalls338.com  

2. Kassandra Hogan ​kassandra.hogan@vfalls338.com  

 

Classified Staff: 

1. Chelsea Eaton ​chelsea.eaton@vfalls338.com 

 

Parents: 

1. (PK-2) Michelle Gerety  ​mj.gerety@hotmail.com 

2.  (3-5) Haley Hisey ​haley.h87@gmail.com 

3. (6-8)   Shannon Meyer ​meyer.shannon617@gmail.com 

4.  (9-10) Laura Kirkwood ​LKirkwood@ShelterInsurance.com 

5.  (11-12) ​ ​Aislinn Butrick ​aissyfaye@hotmail.com 

6. (at large) Jason Heinen  ​skeletoncrew3066@hotmail.com 

7. (at large) Jennie Watson ​jwatson@fsgctopeka.com​  ​jenniewatson25@yahoo.com 

8. (at large) Jamie Heinen  ​jamiheinen@gmail.com 
 

 

Students: 

1. Braylan Heineken  ​braylen.heineken@vfalls338.com   

Principal: 

Susan Grey ​susan.grey@vfalls338.com​ 785-220-1158 (text) 
Greg Morgan  ​greg.morgan@vfalls338.com​ 785-806-7716 
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